City of Newcastle Golf Club
Prize Breakdown Summary

Weekend Stableford 040323

04/03/2023

Position

1

2

Name(s)

Alf James Mawston
Simon Anthony

Colin Lusk

BACK 9 SWEEP

TWOs

Name

Name

Peter Armstrong
Andrew Kirkup
Chris Morris

Ali Vaziri
Richard Kerr

Colin Mackay

Roy West

James Scrimgeour
lan John Smith

Handicap
22

14

11

Handicap

Handicap
10
18
2
15
15

11
17
4
3

Page 1

Score

46
44

42

Score (Nett)

Hole
2 @ 12th
2 @ 12th
2@6th,2 @
2 @ 12th
2@ 2nd

2 @ 14th
2@ 2nd
2@ 2nd
2@ 2nd

Prize Money
(each)

£30.00
£20.00

£10.00

Prize Money

Prize Money
£3.40
£3.40
£6.80
£3.40
£3.40

£3.40
£3.40
£3.40
£3.40



