## City of Newcastle Golf Club Prize Breakdown Summary

## Weekend Stableford 040323 04/03/2023

Position	Name(s)	Handicap	Score	Prize Money (each)
1	Alf James Mawston	22	46	£30.00
2	Simon Anthony	14	44	£20.00
3	Colin Lusk	11	42	£10.00

## **BACK 9 SWEEP**

Name	Handicap	Score (Nett)	Prize Money
------	----------	--------------	-------------

## **TWOs**

Name	Handicap	Hole	Prize Money
Peter Armstrong	10	2 @ 12th	£3.40
Andrew Kirkup	18	2 @ 12th	£3.40
Chris Morris	2	2 @ 6th, 2 @	£6.80
Ali Vaziri	15	2 @ 12th	£3.40
Richard Kerr	15	2 @ 2nd	£3.40
Colin Mackay	11	2 @ 14th	£3.40
Roy West	17	2 @ 2nd	£3.40
James Scrimgeour	4	2 @ 2nd	£3.40
Ian John Smith	3	2 @ 2nd	£3.40